Full Name Harvey Dee Wright

APPENDIX A

CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Date August 29, 1988

Social Security Number J
adaress (NN

City Flagstaff State Arizona Zip Code 86001

Date of Birth October 29, 1945

Approximate age Use only when birthdate not
Known

Religion LDS Nationally American

Occupation Janitor

Education High School

Weight  135% deight 5' 5" Race Caucasian

Color of hair Gray Color of eyes Blue ]

Outstanding characteristics of interests

Married or single

Married

cnitaren [ EEEEEE

Spouse's name

Scouting Connections:

V6129 Flagstaff, AZ Member of Committee 2-29-88 3-1-38

Unit No. City, Staza Position Date Registesred Date resignad
I C;-.;\/:L

Special recognition

Suspended or denied ragistration for following reasons: Child abuse
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Mr. Ravmond K. Chase
Scout Executive

Grand Zanvon Councii, No. 32

PZRASONAL AND CONFIZIRTIAL SUB2ZIT: Harvey Jes Wright
Jear Ray:

Thank you for the detaiied information :zent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has bDeen reviewed wiith our attorney and is now on -our permanent
Confidential File,
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A program for Cub S‘IS. Boy Scouts. ana Expiorers

Nauonal Orfice
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1325 Walnut Hill Lane. Irving. Texas 75038-3096
Telephone: 214-380-2000

SCOUTING/USA

September 16, 1988

Mr. Raymond K. Chase
Scout Executive
Grand Canyon Council, No. 12

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Harvey Dee Wright

Dear Ray:

Thank you for the material you recently sent concerning the above named
individual. This is just what we need to set up a confidential file and
refuse registration in the future, if he should attempt it.

I would like a paper with Mr. Wrights signature, if you have this available,
as this aids in the identification process.

We would also like to know if there is to be any legal action. The material
you indicated does not seem to dictate any action taking place in the court
system. If any is to occur, we would like to have newspaper clippings and
court records that are availaple.

Let us know if we may help you in any other way.

Sincerely, 4:;32;4Hk44 s Me, &ggékwﬁAéu 44ﬁ?9u~02ﬁg/g_/‘

4
Paul Ernst, Director 4 ,é e b a 5ﬁ241~a/ 555;44, 745
Registration Service 4 / L, )
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SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZONA

COCONINOC COUNTY
[Shirley F. Stevenson]

3 9/06/88 H. Jeffrey Coker Eileen E. Casadevall
Div. Date Judge or Commissioner Deputy
No. 13936-88

STATE OF ARIZONA

HARVEY DEE WRIGHT

County Attorney
By: Fred Newton

Wendy F. White
Deftense Atcorney

Date of Birth: October 29, 1945

SENTENCE OF PROBATION

3:24 a.m./p.m. The State is represented by the above named

Deputy County Attorney; the Defendant is present with above named counsel.

guilt and

e

Court Reporter Lerryn Horton is present,.

The defendant is advised of the charge, the detewmination of
is given the opportunity to speak.

Pursuant to A.R.S. Section 13-607, the Court finds as follows:

WAIVER OF COUNSEL The Defendant knowingly, intelligentcly and
voluntarily waived his right to be represented by counsel after
being advised of the right to be repnresented by counsel including
the right to have counsel appointed free of charge if che
Defendant is indigent.

WAIVER OF JURY TRIAL The Defendant knowingly, intelligently and
voluntarily waived his right to a trial by jury after naving been
advised of his right to same. The decermination of guilt was

Cased upon a trial to the Courrs.

WALVER OF TRIAL The Defendant knowingly, intelligentlv a
voluntarily waived his right to & zrizl with or withou- a jury
nls right <o confront and cross examine witnesses, his righ
Cestify or remain silent and his right to present evidence and
czll his own witnesses after having been advised of these ri
The determination of guilt was based upon a plea of guilty.

.- - - . . . & tte .. X . o meitam
<CRY VERDICT The determination of guil:z was based upon & verdict
z S = : ;
CI Bullly ezfer & jury trial
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3 9/06/88 H. Jeffrey Coker Eileen E., Casadevall

Div. Date Judge or Commissioner Deputy

No. 13936-88
STATE VS. HARVEY DEE WRIGHT

Having found no legal cause to delay rendition of judgment and
pronouncement of sentence, the Court enters the following judgment and

sentence,

IT IS THE JUDGMENT OF THE COURT that the Defendant is guilty of
the crime of Attempted Sexual Abuse

a Class 3 felony/misdemeanor/undesignated, nondangerous and nonrepetitive
offense, in violation of A.R.S. §§ 13-1404, 13-1401, 13-604.01 G/K

committed between April 1 and April 30, 1988.

and

a Class felony/misdemeanor/undesignated, nondangerous and nonrepetitive
offense, in violation of A.R.S. committed on

and

a Class felony/misdemeanor/undesignaced, nondangerous and nonrepetitive

offense, in violation of A.R.S. committed on

and

a Class felony/misdemeanor/undesignated, nondangerous and nonrepetitive
offense, in wviclaticn of A.R.S. committed on

and

a Class felony;=isdemeanor/uncesignated, nondangerous and noonrepecicive

in violation of A.R.S. commitzed on

offense, in

(Continued)
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3

9/06/88

Div,

No.

13936-88

Date

STATE VS, HARVEY DEE WRIGHT

OFFENSE:

H., Jeffrey Coker Eileen

r

-~

Casadevall

Judge or Commissioner

Deputy

Attempted Sexual Abuse/Dangerous Crime Against Children in the
Second Degree

FELONY CLASS:

IN VIOLATION OF A.R.S.
DATE OF OFFENSE:

SENTENCE:
(4) vears.

3

SECTIONS:

The Defendant shall be placed
As a condition of probation,
incarcerated at the Coconino County Jail

13-1404, 13-1401, 13-604.01

April 1 through April 30, 1988

for ninety (90) days.

G/K

on supervised probation for four
the Defendant shzall be

The family

shall attend counseling through the Coconino Community Guidance Center or
through a church counseler as long as the counseler is State certified.

The Defendant shall secure the permission of the Adult Probation Officer
There will be no visitation between the Defendant

for out-of-state travel.

-and his daughter except under the supervision of the Arizona Department of

Economic Security.
attend any counseling sessions.

communicy service,

]

]

]
]

[ 1

) 4

[
(
[ X
[

MITIGATED
NONDANGEROUS
NONREPETITIVE

[
[
[

NONDANGERQUS BUT

VIOLATIVE OF A.R.S.

I¥ REPETITIVE PER A
P I I R . LA - b b\ .

convicred of

was previously

X

The Defendant is authorized to be released from jail to

The Defendant shall perform 100 hours of
] PRESUMPTIVE [ X ] AGGRAVATED
] DANGEROUS PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 13-60¢
] REPETITIVE PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 13-604
[ ] DANGEROUS AND VIOLATIVE
13-604.,01(B) OF A.R.S. 13-604.01(A)
R.S. 13-504, the Court finds that the Derfendanc

the following felonies:

1.
a Class felony, nondangerous/dangerous, convicrted in
5
— e
a Cleass feiony, nondangerous/dangerous, convicted iz
( ] This sentence is Zo be concurrent with
[ ] Tnis sentence is o be consecutive with
and the reasons ChereIior &re stated oy cne COUTE oOn cne recorc.
This senzence is Zo date from ¢/06/88 The DeZendant Is tc be ziven credi:
Zor two (1) days served prior Lo sentencing.
\LWOTIITCUed
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3 2ot fP7 H. JEFFREY COKER “Eileen E. Casadevall

Div. Date Judge or Commissioner Deputy

No. s,

STATE v. Tin e A L))

The written terms and conditions of probation aze handed to the
Defendant for explanation, acceptance, and signature. Defendant agrees to
the stated waiver of right of extradition. The Defendant is advised
concerning the consequences of failure to abide by the conditions of

probation.

The Defendant is advised concerning his rights of appeal and
written notice of those rights is provided.

[ X ] ORDER granting the State's Motion to Dismiss /4Q;urf 3 T
’ ’ . N—
cotop a2l r . '/".4 I R R AR X SR PN A/ /:/"./4/ AT A AT O
[ X ] ORDERED remanding Defendant to the custody of the Sheriff of
Coconino County and authorizing the Sheriff to carry out the

condition of incarceration and probation.

[ ] ORDERED authorizing the Sheriff of Coconino County to transport
the Defendant to the Arizona Department of Corrections and
authorizing the Department of Correctioms to carry out the
condition of imprisonment on probation.

[ >< ] ISSUED: Order of Confinement )

{ ]  ORDERED that the Defendant be released from custody as to this
cause onlv.

[ ] ISSUED: Order of Release

[ ] ORDERED that the Clerk of the Superior Court remi: to the

Department of Corrections a copy of this Order, plus zll
pre-sentence reports, probation violation reports, mecical and
psychological reports relating to the Defendant and Involving this

cause.
[ * ] ORDERED exonerating any bond.
FLLED: Conditions of Probation and Notice of Right to Appeal,
ned by the Defendant and copies provided zo the Defendanc.

reflect that the Defendant's fingerprint is
rixed to this sentencing order in open Court.

.m.(g—gi Hearing Concludes
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i September:-16, 1988

Mr. Raymond K. Chase
Scout Executive
Grand Canyon Council, No. 12

PERSOWAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Harvey Dee Wriant

Dear Ray:

Thank you for the material you recently sent concerning the above named
individual. This is just what we need to set up a confidential file and
refuse registration in the future, if he should attempt it.

I would like a paper with Hr. Wrights signature, if you have this available,
as this aids in the identification process.

1

We would also like tc know if there is to be any iegal action. The material
you indicated does not seem to dictate anv action taking nlace in the court
system. If any is ifo occur, we would like to have newspaper clippings and
court records that are available.

Let us know if we may heip vou in any other way.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Oirector

Registration Service =3
2\
<
2 OIS
; 2 . 2y N :;’ ' ’
cc: kestern Region R ¢
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Written Report: Harvey Dee Wright

Harvey has been accused and pled guilty to child molestation.

Harvey's daughter,- went to her religious leader and told him that her

father was touching her. When the father was confronted he admitted that
for a period of over two vears at a rate of about three to Iour cimes a
month he had been touching his daughter on her brests and genital area.
Both Harvey and [ say that no incest took place.

Harvey was registered as a team committee member in Team 129. A letter
(copied from Appendix B - Sexual Chiid Abuse) was delivered. The Council

President and I reviewed council procedure with Harvey. Letter delivered
August 29, 1988.

Raymond K., Chase
Scout Executive.
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